SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A HSNT-4
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-13R1B17-A4T2U3.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
S-13R1B17-A4T2U3 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy S-13R1B17-A4T2U3,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.7V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.34V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: HSNT-4-B
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 4-SMD, Flat Lead Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): 200mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-13R1B17-A4T2U3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-13R1B18-I4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B16-A4T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B17-N4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A SC82AB
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B16-N4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A SC82AB
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B18-A4T2U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 0.15A HSNT-4
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B17-I4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B17-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B16-I4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B15-N4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.15A SC82AB
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1B16-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
ASGTX-P-19.200MHZ-1
OSC VCTCXO 19.2MHZ LVPECL SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
ATS-15D-61-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X10MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01C-39-C3-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X60.96X5.84MM T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
2-1963557-7
7 FINS,2.000 OD HS W/4 LEGS,3
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
BK1608HS220-T
FERRITE BEAD 22 OHM 0603 1LN
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
MA3216-601M4
FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 1206 4LN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0330800000
DIN RAIL 35X7.5MM UNSLOT ALUM 2M
Weidmuller
RFQ
PSL-PCBNT-V
POWERLOK CIRC BREAK LOCKOUT
Panduit Corp
RFQ
ASPI-0315FS-150M-T2
FIXED IND 15UH 1A 300 MOHM SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
PA1212.151NLT
FIXED IND 150NH 24A 0.46 MOHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ